THE DATASHEET OF
MMB21-0341QU
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MM22, MM24
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 24-Feb-14 1 Document Number: 36008
For technical questions, contact: connectors@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

(2) 50 contact connectors are available in either the standard 4-row contact arrangement per MIL-C-28748 or a special 5-row contact
arrangement. To order the special 5-row contact arrangement, use the designator “C50” for the number of contacts.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONNECTOR HARDWARE
-G
PLATING
026 (1)
HARDWARE
VARIATIONS
5
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
D1
TERMINATION
R
(OPTIONAL)
22
CONTACT
SIZE
B
(OPTIONAL)
P
CONTACT
 STYLE
MM
MODEL
C
CONTACTS
(Omit if no hardware desired)
026 = Slotted brass guides 0.078" [1.98 mm] diameter
026L =          slotted brass guides 0.078" [1.98 mm] diameter
027 = Slotted cres guides 0.078" [1.98 mm] diameter
027L =          slotted cres guides 0.078" [1.98 mm] diameter
SL = Chassis mounted fixed screwlocks (3-48 thread)
SL2 = Chassis mounted fixed screwlocks (2-56 thread)
SLL = Chassis mounted fixed screwlocks        (3-48 thread)
SL2L = Chassis mounted fixed screwlocks        (2-56 thread)
NSL = Chassis mounted fixed screwlocks (3-48 thread)
with nylon retaining nuts and fiber washers
NSL2 = Chassis mounted fixed screwlocks (3-48 thread)
with nylon retaining nuts and fiber washers
SK = Cable mounted - turnable screwlocks (3-48 thread)
SK2 = Cable mounted - turnable screwlocks (2-56 thread)
SK030 = Cable mounted - turnable screwlocks (3-48 thread)
with short knobs
SK2030 = Cable mounted - turnable screwlocks (2-56 thread)
with short knobs
SK2035 = Cable mounted - tunable screwlocks (2-56 thread)
with socket head knobs
long
Long
Long
long
Microminiature
(OPTIONAL)
Closed entry socket contacts
optional on 22 AWG socket
contacts only.
(Omit for standard contacts)
(OPTIONAL)
Dip solder termination optional.
(Omit for standard solder cup)
Select tail length:
D1 = 0.160" [4.06 mm] nominal
D2 = 0.350" [8.89 mm] nominal
B = Beryllium copper
contacts optional on
solder cup socket
contacts only.
(Omit for standard
contacts)
5, 7, 9, 11, 14, 18, 20, 26, 29, 34, 44 or 50 (2)
P = Pin